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Sunday, December 1, 2024 

11:00 am 

Annual German Christmas Mass with the St. Louis Choir and  

German American Musicians 
 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 

7:00 pm 
Advent Carols with the Canisius High School Ensembles 

 

Friday, December 13, 2024 

7:30 pm 

“Carols by Candlelight”   

featuring the women of the St. Louis Choir 

 
Saturday, December 14, 2024 

7:30 pm 

Recital: Christmas Music of Finland 
 

Sunday, December 15, 2024 

2:30 pm 
Christmas with the Harmonia Chamber Choir ($25) 

 

Friday, December 20, 2024 

7:00 pm 
Lessons and Carols with the St. Louis Choir 

 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

4:00 pm 

Choral Prelude and Mass for Christmas 

 

Sunday, February 23, 2025 
5:00 pm 

Voice Recital: Jay Dref, tenor 

 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 

7:30 pm 

Blessed Sacrament Church 

1025 Delaware Avenue, Buffalo 

“A Choral Evening” with the St. Louis Choir  
 

Sunday, April 6, 2025 

5:00 pm 
Lenten Vespers with St. Louis Choir and St. John Paul II Schola Cantorum   

 

Saturday, April 19, 2025 

7:00 pm 

The Vigil of Easter 

 

Sunday, April 20, 2025 

11:00 am 

Choral Prelude and Mass for Easter  

 
Thursday, May 22, 2025 

7:30 pm 

“A Choral Evening” with the St. Louis Choir  
 

Sunday, June 1, 2025 

5:00 pm 

The Avanti Chamber Orchestra and St. Louis Choir 
 

Sunday, June 8, 2025 

5:00 pm 
The St. John Paul II Schola Cantorum’s Spring Concert  


